
8,20 € 
10,30 € 

10,30 € 

9,30 € 

11,50 € 

11,00 € 

13,95 € 

14,00 €       

10,80 € 

14,00 € 

12,95 € 

 
Vat included 

Oct..14 

Suitable for celiac            Vegetarian          Ecological                    Vegan 

In COS, we try to always have Local and Artisans products from Here 

On the Menu, you will find de following symbols which mean: 

Vegetables and legumes 
Cream of the day. What is today? 

Chicken and pear salad with a mustard touch   

Orange and herring salad 

Crudités salad 

Seasonal vegetables casserole  

Sardinian bread with pumpkin and Puigpedrós cheese  

Rice and Pasta 
Spinach cannelloni with pumpkin and truffle creamy sauce  

Mushroom Lasagna with Ceps (strains) Dutch sauce 

Ravioli of  fresh vegetables  

Rice of squid and clams 

Integral rice with seasonal vegetables 


