

In COS, we try to always have Local and Artisans products from Here

On the Menu, you will find de following symbols which mean:

Suitable for celiac

Vegetarian





Vegetables and legumes

W V	Cream of the day. What is today?	8,20 €
	Chicken and pear salad with a mustard touch	10,30 €
	Orange and herring salad	10,30 €
R V	Crudités salad	9,30 €
®x V	Seasonal vegetables casserole	11,50 €
(V	Sardinian bread with pumpkin and Puigpedrós cheese	11,00 €

Rice and Pasta

Translation VP	Spinach cannelloni with pumpkin and truffle creamy sauce	13,95 €
W V	Mushroom Lasagna with Ceps (strains) Dutch sauce	14,00 €
W V	Ravioli of fresh vegetables	10,80 €
	Rice of squid and clams	14,00 €
William V	Integral rice with seasonal vegetables	12,95 €